
LOT 9 BLOCK 9 LAKEWOOD S/D.

362-331, 940-2247, QC 1077-1351,

CLARK SARAH ELIZABETH/MINCHIN JACQUELINE JOELYNN
144 SE SAINT MARGARETS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07841-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0500 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/04/2016 DF 0.29 12,070 0 0 12,070

STANDARD
1

104,656
613

12,070
117,339

256
117,083

HX HB 51,411
65,672

117,339
0

117,339

1504/1797 12/06/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TUBBS JACQUELINE JOEL

CLARK SARAH ELIZABE

1077/1351 1/31/2006 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JASON L TUBBS

JACQUELINE JOELYNN 
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2024HX Base Yr

144 SE SAINT MARGARETS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 60
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 40
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,462 98.3280 110.13 161,010 1950 1965 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1323

BAS 1,323 100 1,323 94,706

FCP 244 25 61 4,367

FOP 80 30 24 1,718

FSP 100 40 40 2,863

UST 32 45 14 1,002

1,779 1,462 104,656

BAS= W37 S15 FCP= W6 UST= W8 S4 E8 N4$ S4 W8 S20 E11 N20E3
N4$FSP= S4 W3 S10 E8 N14 W5$ E5 S14 FOP= W8 S10 E8 N10$ S10
E32 N39$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 50

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 150.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 563

613

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-276.00 150.00 12,705.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 12,070


